
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE PROVIDER AMOUNT (Inc VAT)
APPOINTMENT 

DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

NUMBER 

OF DAYS 

SPECIFIC 

GOALS 

SERVICE OF 

STATE 

DECLARATION

1 EMLM 13/2024

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 

PHOTOCOPIER/PRINTING MACHINES RE-

ADVERT 

17 GIFTRON DISTRIBUTION R5 945 799.00 10/05/2024 19/04/2024 20 20 No

2 EMLM 10/2024

SITE BOUNDARIES IDENTIFICATION: 

GROBLERSDAL EXTENSION 45         

(GAME FARM) RE-ADVERT

9
STEAGLE SURVEYS AND 

MAPPING PTY(LTD)
R483 000.00 10/05/2024 20/03/2024 50 10 No

3 EMLM 11/2024

SITE BOUNDARIES IDENTIFICATION: 

GROBLERSDAL EXTENSION 

52(INDUSTRIAL) RE-ADVERT

9
STEAGLE SURVEYS AND 

MAPPING PTY(LTD)
R 313,950.00 10/05/2024 20/03/2024 50 10 No

WILSON GUEST HOUSE RATES 10/05/2024 3/5/2024 7 20 No

KOBOTSE (PTY) LTD RATES 10/05/2024 3/5/2024 7 20 No

LEGOBOLE GROUP 

PTY(LTD)
RATES 10/05/2024 3/5/2024 7 20 No

5 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF DOOROM)

4
ABAPHANTSI 

ENGINEERING 
R298 700.00 23/04/2024 20/03/2024 33 10 No

6 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF LUKAU 

MAGANAGOBUSWA)

3
ABAPHANTSI 

ENGINEERING 
R736 677.00 23/04/2024 20/03/2024 33 10 No

4 EMLM 19/2024

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF THREE 

EVENTS MANAGEMENT SERVICE 

PROVIDERS FOR A PERIOD OF 36 

MONTHS( AS AND WHEN REQUIRED)

14

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

AWARDED TENDERS 2023/2024

4th QUARTER (APRIL - JUNE)



7 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF LUSAKA)

3

NSK ELECTRICAL & 

CONSTRUCTION 

MANAGERS

R824 750.00 23/04/2024 20/03/2024 33 10 No

8 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF MANTROMBI 

SECTION)

3 RELIANT CONSULTING R265 065.00 23/04/2024 20/03/2024 33 10 No

9 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF NTSWELEMOTSE)

4

NSK ELECTRICAL & 

CONSTRUCTION 

MANAGERS

R305 200.00 23/04/2024 20/03/2024 33 10 No

10 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF OORLOG)

3 RELIANT CONSULTING R1 059 015.00 23/04/2024 20/03/2024 33 10 No

11 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF ZAAIPLAAS)

4

NSK ELECTRICAL & 

CONSTRUCTION 

MANAGERS

R305 200.00 23/04/2024 20/03/2024 33 10 No

12 EMLM 31/2021

APPOINTMENT OF PANEL OF 

CONTRACTORS MAXIMUM OF 10 FOR A 

PERIOD OF THREE YEARS 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF MAGUKUBJANE)

4
LEPHATA LA BASHA 

TRADING & PROJECTS
R 3,968,983.28 30/05/2024 29/04/2024 30 10 No

13 EMLM 31/2021

APPOINTMENT OF PANEL OF 

CONTRACTORS MAXIMUM OF 10 FOR A 

PERIOD OF THREE YEARS 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF MOTETEMA 

VILLAGE PH2)

4
LEPHATA LA BASHA 

TRADING & PROJECTS
R 1,797,471.81 30/05/2024 29/04/2024 30 10 No



14 EMLM 31/2021

APPOINTMENT OF PANEL OF 

CONTRACTORS MAXIMUM OF 10 FOR A 

PERIOD OF THREE YEARS 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF PHOOKO 

VILLAGE)

3 F-TECH SERVICES R 4,533,691.68 30/05/2024 15/05/2024 15 10 No

NTSHIANA ENTERPRISE RATES 30/05/2024 3/5/2024 27 10 No

GIFTRON DISTRIBUTION RATES 30/05/2024 3/5/2024 27 10 No

MPOFU ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES
RATES 30/05/2024 3/5/2024 27 0 No

KOPANEGO TRAVEL RATES 14/06/2024 7/6/2024 7 10 No

REAKGONA TRAVEL 

SERVICES AND PROJECTS
RATES 14/06/2024 7/6/2024 7 10 No

KDM TRAVEL EXPRESS RATES 14/06/2024 7/6/2024 7 20 No

15 EMLM 20/2024

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF THREE 

SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR SUPPLYAND 

DELIVERY OF ELECTRICAL 

MATERIALS,MEASURING INSTRUMENTS, 

EQUIPMENT AND TOOLS FOR A PERIOD 

OF 36 MONTHS (AS AND WHEN 

REQUIRED)

31

16 EMLM 21/2024

APPOINTMENT OF PANEL OF THREE 

TRAVELLING AND ACCOMODATION 

AGENCIES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS (AS AND WHEN REQUIRED)

25


